SCREEN ASSEMBLY
UPPER SASH ASSEMBLY
WOOD BUCK
DATE
SCALE
DRAWN BY
QUANTAPANEL
                                       ®

LENGTH
5
1/8" INSTALLATION HOLES
(EQUALLY SPACED)
DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW
FRAME ASSEMBLY
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM
AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM FRAME EXTRUSION 7074 (AS3007074)
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM FRAME EXTRUSION 7073 (AS3007073)
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
3

(TYP.)
05/18/2020
NO SCALE
R.A.S.
DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW
UPPER SASH ASSEMBLY
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM
AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 7871 (AS3007871)
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SCREEN EXTRUSION 7175 (AS3007175)
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 7973 (AS3007973)
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
4

(TYP.)
05/18/2020
NO SCALE
R.A.S.
DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW
LOWER SASH ASSEMBLY
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM
AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 7322 (AS3007322)
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SCREEN EXTRUSION 7175 (AS3007175)
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 8006 (AS3008006)
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
4

1:8
R.A.S.
DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW
SCREEN ASSEMBLY
7082 ALUMINUM
PROFILE
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM
AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 7082 (AS3007082)
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
2